

## American Dorper Sheep Breeders' Society Fee List P. O. Box 259, Hallsville, MO 65255-0259 \* Phone: 573/696-2550

P. O. Box 259, Hallsville, MO 65255-0259 \* Phone: 573/696-2550 Fax: 573-696-2030 Website: www.dorpersheep.org Email: office@dorpersheep.org



Membership Code	Membership Name			
Mailing Address				City, State, Zip
Home Number	Cell Number	Fax Number	Email Address	
Website		Flock Name		

Member Fees are Listed (Non-Member Fees are Double)		Fees	Total
Membership Dues			
Annual Membership Dues		\$50/yr	
Annual Junior Membership Dues (21 & under) Junior's Date of Birth:		\$25/yr	
Registrations			
Purebred/Fullblood current registrations (under 18 months of age)		\$10/hd	
Purebred/Fullblood late registrations (over 18 months, plus 1 day of age)		\$20/hd	
Percentage current registrations (under 18 months of age)		\$5/hd	
Percentage late registrations (over 18 months, plus 1 day of age)		\$10/hd	
Transfers			
Purebred/Fullblood current transfers (0-90 days from date of sale)		\$10/hd	
Purebred/Fullblood late transfers (over 91 days from date of sale)		\$20/hd	
Percentage current transfers (0-90 days from date of sale)		\$5/hd	
Percentage late transfers (over 91 days from date of sale)		\$10/hd	
Rechristening (if animal has been registered, enclose the Certificate of Registration)			
Registration Number Rechristen Name		\$10/hd	
Duplicate(s) (only current recorded owner can request a duplicate)			
Flock Name & Number and Registration Number			
\$5/hd for Percentage Animals \$10/hd for Purebreds/Fullbloods			
<b>Correction(s)</b> (enclose incorrect Certificate of Registration and identify the error)			
Flock Name & Number and Registration Number			
\$5/hd for Percentage Animals \$10/hd for Purebreds/Fullbloods			
Dorpers Into the New Century Training Manual ~ Circle ENGLISH or SPANISH		\$40	
Shipping/Handling (exclude if paying ONLY membership dues)			\$3.00
Rush Fee(s) ~ Date Needed// (in addition to regular fees, rush fees are \$10/hd) write RUSH on the outside of your envelope		\$10/hd	
	Amo	unt Due	

Amount Due

Return my work order by USPS Priority Mail	Credit Card Payment (add 4% to the Amount Due)			
(include an additional \$15)	Credit Card Number	Expiration	3 digit code	
Return my work order by USPS Express Mail				Total Amount Applied to
(include an additional \$35)	Card Holder's Signature (required)			Credit Card